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2026 Tentative Board &/or Canvass Meetings 

Start time: 9 a.m. 

 

In accordance with SC Code of Laws 30-4-80, the Freedom of Information Act, Notice is hereby given of the 
2026 meeting schedule. These meetings will be held at the Voter Registration and Elections office located 
at 110 Railroad Ave unless posted otherwise. 

 

Monday, January 5, 2026 

 

Thursday, February 12, 2026** (canvass & board) 

(if runoff, meet again Thursday, February 26, 2026) 

 

Friday, March 6, 2026** (canvass & board) 

(if run-off, meet again Friday, March 20, 2026) 

 

Friday, April 17, 2026** (canvass & board) 

(if run-off, meet again Friday, May 1, 2026; then cancel May 4 meeting) 

 

Monday, May 4, 2026 

 

Thursday, June 11, 2026** (canvass & board) 

(if run-off, meet again Thursday, June 25, 2026) 

 

Monday, July 6, 2026 

 

Friday, August 14, 2026** (canvass & board) 

(if run-off, meet again Friday, August 28, 2026) 

 

Monday, September 14, 2026** 

 

Monday, October 5, 2026 

 

Friday, November 6, 2026** (canvass & board) 

(if run-off, meet again Friday, November 20, 2026) 

 

Monday, December 7, 2026 

 

**certification date 

**denotes 1st Monday is a holiday 

 

THE ABOVE DATES HAVE BEEN SET BUT CAN BE CHANGED DUE TO UNFORESEEN CIRCUMSTANCES.   


